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F Female | F Female | Nickel Plated | 75 Ohm | Straight | Metal | Silver |

10 pcs | Envelope

Product specifications
Adapter design

Adapter housing material

Adapter type

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector plating

Impedance

Number of products in package

Packaging

Straight
Metal
Adapter
Silver

F Female

F Female
Nickel Plated
75 Ohm

10 pcs

Envelope

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

100
200

400

5‘412810 303557“

Nedis
CSGP41939ME
5412810303557

5412810416936
Polybag
10 pcs

Lx W x

55mm 100 mm
220mm 120 mm
240 mm 275 mm
335mm 205 mm

H (mm)
30 mm
420 mm
440 mm
395 mm

Weight
45¢g
4700 g
9820 g
17360 g
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